AID 1020-2S (7-68) SE-CURITY FICATIO 00 POJECNUMER
PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR) UNCLASSI ED 518-11-710=037
(U-46) See M.O. 1026.1 1..
002 PAR 003 US.. OLIGATION SPAN 004 PROJECT TITLE.
AS OF: "0 FYM Thru FU SA
005 COOPERATING COUNTRY - REGION - AID/W OFICE PUBLIC SAFETY
ECUADOR
M006 HACSFUNDIG TABLE

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code in columns b and c, using the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b TYPE CODE e o. TYPE d. o,
CODE CON TRACT/ LEAVE
I U.S. CONTRACTrOR 0. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING AGENCY PASA/ BLANK FOR
I. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY c. VOLAG NO. AID/W USE
3. THIRD COUNTRY 1. UNIVE b _,
CONTRACTOR -2NON-PROFIT 1. NONE
4. PARTICIPATING ;NSTITUTION NON A','
AGENCY 8. ARCHITECTURAL ,
5. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING
6. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2 aN
SOTHER COMMERCIAL
7: INDIVIDUAL
.OTHER:3..
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRArIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY,
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR. 'Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation inachieving stated project targets; " .
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3).anticipated results compared to costs, i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the'continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec-.......
tives.
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can *
best be done after the rest-of PART Iiscompleted. It should integrate the partial analyses in I-B and I-C Into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation in the
previous-PAR has not significantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results; this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
1) ., Overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in
chieving stated prject tar-ets:
to enable the GOE to provide aThe objeetive of the Public Safety Project is
lemvel of law enforcement and internal security in Ecuador which is adequate
-INAU TIMISSION DI-1T
APPROVA IGAT77 _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _k;__ _ _ _
jharold
Rectangle
jharold
Rectangle
jharold
Rectangle
1 A 9PAR continuation sheet 	 UNCLASSIFIED
for a satisfactory rate of economic and social development. Specific project targets
are the improvement of police administrative and technical capabilities for development.